
seg. 26 dez. – sex. 30 dez. 2022 (H
orário Padrão de Brasília - São Paulo)

AG
ENDA DAC

FÉRIAS FABIANA
Férias + licença gala Luísa

FÉRIAS PIM
ENTA

RECESSO
 + FÉRIAS SO

LANG
E

EQ
UIPE G

RE
10:00 - 12:00

REUNIÃO
 DIRETO

RAS DAC
09:30 - 12:00

DASU
14:00 - 15:00

D
espacho interno

14:00 - 18:00

D
espacho interno

09:00 - 12:00
GRE
09:00 - 10:00

D
espacho interno

14:00 - 18:00
D

espacho interno
14:00 - 18:00

D
espacho

interno
16:00 - 17:00

D
espacho

interno
08:00 - 12:00

R
eunião PC

/G
R

E
14:00 - 16:00

D
espacho interno

10:30 - 12:30

D
espacho interno

07:00 - 08:30
D

espacho
interno
07:00 - 08:30

G
ABINETE DAC

16:30 - 18:00

seg. 26/12
ter. 27/12

qua. 28/12
qui. 29/12

sex. 30/12

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00


